
384600 
384601 
384602 
384603 
384604 
384605 
384606 
384607 
384608 
384609 
384610 
384611 
384612 
384613 
384614 
384615 
384616 
384617 
384618 
384619 
384620 
384621 
384622 
384623 
384624 
384625 
384626 
384627 
384628 
384629 
384630 
384631 
384632 
384633 
384634 
384635 
384636 
384637 
384638 
384639 
384640 
384641 
384642 
384643 
384644 
384645 
384646 
384647 
384648 
384649 
384650 
384651 
384652 
384653 
384654 
384655 
384656 
384657 
384658 
384659 
384660 
384661 
384662 
384663 
384664 
384665 
384666 
384667 
384668 
384670 
384671 
384672 
384673 
384674 
384675 
384676 
384677 
384678 
384679 
384680 
384681 
384682 
384683 
384684 
384685 
384686 
384687 
384688 
384689 

Herd Equipment Co 
Jones-Foster Auto Supply 
Kessler-Simon Mach. Go 
Magneto Ignition Co 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Motor Exchange Tire Co. 

tt it wt 

ii " It 

tt a t" 
it ! tt 

Russell © Nixon 
ff tt 

Okla. Natl. Gas Co 
FPenoco Oil Co 

i! 1 
tt tt. 

L L Ridgway Co 
L L Ridgway 
Thomas Hardware Co 

. ! 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Stationery Co 

Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Auto Springs 
Auto License Buereau 
Central Supply Co 
Countryman & Leamer O11 Co 
Electrical Magneto Co 
Firestone Stores 
Gammels Texaco Service Sta 
J B Gray 
Grever Trucking Co 
Haynes Auto Supply Co 
Haynes Auto Supply Co 
Haynes Auto Supply Co 
Linde Air Froducts Co 

" "! 
" ny 

Mathews Auto.Electric Co 
Montgomery Oil Co 
Moores Welding Shop 
Morgan & Messler 
Okla. Oxygen Co 

Parrish & Clark 
Public Service Co 
Sand Springs Leader 
Skelly Oil Co 

Southwest Machinery Co 
w 

Standard Parts Co 
Standard Parts Co 

Geo 0. Straughan 
" 

Anchor Stone Co 

Ralph Bates Truck Equip 
Bauer Auto Top Co 
WA Bridges 
Tom Brownbridge 
Dr Casey Childs 
Circle L Electric Co 
I N Clark Supply Co 
Clark-Darland Hardware Co 

Court Arcade Bldg . 

MR Dittman 
W J Edwards 
Richard Erwin 
A F Ezzell 
Floyd's Tire Shop 

Acey Fulks. 
Merritt J. Glass 
Hanna Ref. Co 
Hope Lbr & Supply Co 
Pat Johnson 
Roy Johnson 
Lynn B. Knight 
Lee's Bycycle Shop 
McCreery Hdw & Lbr Co 
McDonald's Hardware Co 

Dr. Ralph McGill 

rental 
Suppl tes 

! 

Supplies 
Supplies 

t 

" 

" 
tt 
we 

service 
t 

service 
Supplies 

ut 

Supplies 

Supplies 
tt 

Supplies - 

if 

service 
Supplies 
License 

pipe 
Supplies. 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Travel Expense 
Service 
supplies 
Suppl tes 

Supplies 
it 

Supplies 
t 

Materials 
Supplies 
supplies 

: t 

weit 

Service 
forms 
supplies 

it 
il 

Supplies 
supplies 
Travel Expense 
Post gae 
Stone 

Supplies 
Supplies 
car allowance 
Travel Expense 
service 
Supplies 
Pipe 
Supplies 

lights 
rent 
car expense 

tt it 

car allowance 
Expense 
Supplies 

contract 
rent 
Service 

Supply 
car allowance 
Car allowance 

labor 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

service 

March 3, 1947 26 
w) 

500.00 
oe 15 

527.58 
65.215 

120.36 
324.51 
080.27 

5250 
507.52 
111.25 
23.75 
97.00 
35400 

135 00 
199.25 
22.210 
86.00 
4.06 
7el4 
6.20 

16.75 
10.53 
1.20 
1.10 
Oe25 

5e OO 
1.75 

564.85 
255 .60 

5.63 
8.85 

21.59 
25.00 
55202 
55059 

2. 48 
90.19 
13.77 
10.88 

- 2e 68 
5. 54 
4.96 

51.60 
21.50 

262.90 
8.78 

11.22 
4.49 
95.39 
12.50 
59.80 

280.00 
46.88 
27.15 

5. 92 
oe 20 
4.75 
5.00 

96 .64 
296.07 
15.00 
8.50 

50.00 
112.90 
15.00 

455.52 
25-00 
12.60 
15.15 
43.48 

850.00 
18.00 
25.00 
40.00 
50 «00 
12.17 
e928 

240.00 
700.00 
11.40 
0.60 

50.00 
50.00 
35200 
2260 
8.10 
1.79 
5.68 

50.00 


